
$5,950 - 6630 N 81st Place, Scottsdale
MLS® #6378620 

$5,950
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,704 sqft
Residential Lease on 0 Acres

HAYDEN ESTATES LOT 1-128, Scottsdale, AZ

Available Jan. 1, 2026. This beautifully
updated, completely furnished 3 bedroom
home is tucked into a quiet, hidden
neighborhood in the heart of Scottsdale. A
soaring light-filled atrium illuminates the living
room and dining room. The eat-in kitchen
features a coffee bar, patio access and a view
of the family room. Enjoy beautiful wood-look
tile downstairs and recently new carpet
upstairs, designer furnishings and comfy
resort-quality beds, including King, Queen and
Full-over-Full bunk beds. Large corner lot
features a grass front yard with shade trees.
This location puts you at the center of the best
of everything Scottsdale offers. $3,700
May-September; $4,500 October-December;
$4,900 from January-March; $4,500 for April.
Blended rate available for longer stays.
Backyard is an oasis with a pergola-shaded
patio, a pavered sun pad, a wood-burning
firepit, a propane grill and an outdoor ice
chest. Pool is not fenced, so the home is only
suitable for children over 7. Walk to
elementary and high schools. Rent includes
utilities, including heating and cooling, lawn
care, pool care and basic cable. Utility cap for
A/C or heat is $250. Any overage is billed to
tenant or subtracted from security deposit.
Owner will allow 1 dog under 35 lbs. Pet
deposit to be $600 and monthly pet rent is an
additional $75. No cats.

Built in 1983



Essential Information

MLS® # 6378620

Price $5,950

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 1,704

Acres 0.21

Year Built 1983

Type Residential Lease

Sub-Type Single Family - Detached

Style Other (See Remarks)

Status Active

Community Information

Address 6630 N 81st Place

Subdivision HAYDEN ESTATES LOT 1-128

City Scottsdale

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85250

Amenities

Amenities Biking/Walking Path

Utilities SRP

Parking Spaces 6

Parking Electric Door Opener, Dir Entry frm Garage

# of Garages 2

Has Pool Yes

Pool Play Pool, Private

Interior

Interior Features Upstairs, Eat-in Kitchen, 9+ Flat Ceilings, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Double
Vanity, Full Bth Master Bdrm

Heating Electric

Cooling Refrigeration

Fireplaces None

# of Stories 2

Exterior



Exterior Features Covered Patio(s), Patio, Private Yard, Built-in Barbecue

Lot Description Corner Lot, Grass Front, Grass Back, Auto Timer H2O Front, Auto Timer
H2O Back

Roof Composition

Construction Painted, Frame - Wood

School Information

District Scottsdale Unified District

Elementary Pueblo Elementary School

Middle Mohave Middle School

High Saguaro High School

Listing Details

Listing Office Realty ONE Group

 Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. All information should be verified by the recipient and
none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS. ARMLS Logo indicates that a property listed by a real estate
brokerage other than Launch Real Estate LLC. Copyright 2025 Arizona Regional Multiple Listing Service,
Inc. All rights reserved.
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